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PARTS LIST

Replacement parts highlighted in grey are available for after sales purchase. Replacement of repair 
or internal parts should only be done by a qualified service professional. Please contact your 
authorized service dealer or Customer Service at 866-384-8432.

Key Number
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321001103
321001104
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Cleva 26cc 2-Cycle Engine
Throttle-body & Starter Set
Throttle-body Set
Starter Set
Electric Switch
Starter Switch Assembly
Stop Switch Set
PCB Assembly
Handle Spacer
Cable Clamp
Clutch Assembly
Bolt
Wire Lock
7.2V Lithium-Ion Battery
Aluminum Trimmer Shaft
Assist Handle Assembly
Assist Handle
Handle Clasp
Ball Joint
Ball Socket
Gear Box
Bolt
Bolt
Debris Guard Bracket
Cover Plate
Debris Guard
Rapid Reload™ Head Assembly
Rapid Reload™ Spool Spring
Charger
Shoulder Strap Clasp (Available Separately)

Part Number

NPTGSS2617A  MANUAL PARTS LIST
Description Quantity
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EXPLODED VIEW 26CC 2-CYCLE ENGINE
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PARTS LIST 26CC 2-CYCLE ENGINE

Replacement parts highlighted in grey are available for after sales purchase. Replacement of repair 
or internal parts should only be done by a qualified service professional. Please contact your 
authorized service dealer or Customer Service at 866-384-8432.

Key Number Part Number

26CC 2-CYCLE ENGINE PART LIST
Description Quantity

Spark Plug Cover
Nut
Upper Engine Cover
Logo 
Air Deflector
Cylinder Assembly
Muffler Cover
Muffler
Insulation Sheet
Spark Plug
Crankcase Assembly
Ignition Coil Assembly
Stop Switch Cables
Pawl Assembly
Electric Starter Assembly
Carburetor Mount Assembly
Carburetor（with one sheet）
Air Filter Base
Air Filter
Air Filter Cover
Rotary Knob
Choke Lever
Fuel Cap Assembly
Fuel Tank Assembly
Rubber Pad
Fuel Tank Bracket
Lower Engine Cover
Crankshaft Piston Shank
Flywheel Cover Assembly
Flywheel Assembly
Bolt
Self-Tapping Screw
Self-Tapping Screw
Screw
Rubber Plug
Nut
Washer

321001130
321001131
321001132

321001136
321001137
321001138
321001139

321001147
321001148
321001149
321001150
321001151
321001152

321001156

321001160
321001161
321001162
321001163
321001164
321001165
321001166
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